
        

        
            b'Associate Members(As of August 31)continuedPolar Service Centers RH Smith Dist Co/Ron Osborne Trucking Shell Oil Products US SouthwestDon Olson Reliable Hauling Service Ronald G Osborne AJ Munday Petroleum RealtyE-Mail don.olsonRod Smith Phone (801) 571-7012 E-Mail amanjyot.mundayGrant McWhirter@polarsvc.com E-Mail rod@rhsmith.com Petroleum Products, Transporter,@shell.com E-Mail grant@ Phone (909) 913-0178 Phone (509) 882-3377 TruckingPhone (409) 500-1905 southwestpetroleumrealty.netTruck Trailer Repair & Parts, Truck &Consultants, Transporter, TruckingSuppliers, MarketingPhone (469) 877-8817Transport SalesRserving.comRPMG Robb Graham Shell Oil Products US Financial Services, Broker Polar Service Centers Todd Kruggel E-Mail robert_jjoohhnnKristen Maxwell Steel Smith TankDavid Martinez E-Mail toddk@rpmgllc.com @yahoo.com E-Mail kristen.maxwell& Equipment LLCE-Mail david.martinezPhone (952) 465-3227 Phone (605) 427-2900 @shell.com Terry Smith@polarsvc.com Ethanol SupplierTraining Programs Phone (832) 806-0290 E-Mail steelsmithtank Phone (909) 544-0074 Suppliers, Marketing@aol.comTruck Trailer Repair & Parts, Renewable Energy Truck & Transport SalesS Phone (406) 721-5405 Group Inc (REG) Silver Eagle Refining Cargo Tank Testing,Harry Allen Saybr Contractors Inc Roger Shirin Petroleum Equipment,Polar Service Centers E-Mail harry.allen@regi.com Bill Durkin E-Mail rshirinTruck Trailer Repair & Parts Jeff Smith Phone (602) 919-4506 E-Mail bdurkin@saybr.com @silvereaglerefining.comE-Mail jeff.smith@polarsvc.com Petroleum Products, Biodiesel Supplier Phone (253) 533-2413 Phone (435) 319-4768 StewartPhone (503) 757-7600 ConstructionPetroleum Products, Suppliers,Environmental IncTruck Trailer Repair & Parts, Truck &Renewable Energy MarketingKeith StewartTransport SalesGroup Inc (REG) Scalley & Reading E-Mail stewenvir@aol.comPolar Tank Trailers Dan Burns Ford G Scalley Sky Blue Chemical Phone (702) 254-6731John Koll E-Mail daniel.burns@regi.com E-Mail bud@scalleyreading.net Steven Griffin Consultants, Environmental,E-Mail jkoll@polartank.com Phone (515) 239-8000 Phone (801) 531-7870 E-Mail steveUnderground Storage Tanks Phone (320) 746-3481 Petroleum Products, Biodiesel SupplierLegal Services @skyblueindustries.com StoneX Financial IncTruck Trailer Repair & Parts, Truck &Phone (801) 394-2808Transport SalesRenewable Energy Seaport Sound Terminal Car Wash Equipment & Supplies,Katie SpringerGroup Inc (REG) Bett Lucas Chemical Supplies, Auto Body &E-Mail katie.springer Premier Distributing Co Steve Klein E-Mail bettPainting@stonex.comJimmy Bates E-Mail steve.klein@regi.com @transmontaigne.com Sound Payments Phone (312) 780-6842Consultants, Hedging,E-Mail jimmy.batesPhone (515) 239-8364 Phone (253) 272-9348 Mike White Risk Management @premierdistributing.com Petroleum Products, Biodiesel Supplier Petroleum Products, Suppliers,E-Mail mike.w Biodiesel Supplier, Terminal Owner & Phone (505) 344-0287 Operators@soundpayments.com StoneX Financial IncBeer Renewable Energy Phone (904) 515-6503 Jim BurrGroup Inc (REG) Seneca Companies TechnologyE-Mail james.burr@stonex.comPremium Title Jeremiah Jones Mike Worthington Phone (816) 410-3352Dan Simpson E-Mail jeremiah.jonesE-Mail mworthingtonSound Payments Consultants, Hedging,E-Mail dan@regi.com @senecaco.com Michelle Danisovszky Risk Management @capstonetitleutah.com Phone (253) 363-5174 Phone (800) 369-5500 E-Mail petrosales Phone (801) 466-7681 Petroleum Products, Biodiesel SupplierConstruction, Service Provider, C-Store@soundpayments.com StoneX Financial IncOther Services, Real Estate Sales& Fuel System DesignPhone (844) 319-5635 John WenzelRenewable Energy TechnologyE-Mail john.wenzel Propel Insurance Group Inc (REG) Sequential Biodiesel LLC @stonex.comDan DeGrange Todd Ellis Norm Ueunten Sound Payments Phone (952) 852-2903E-Mail dan.degrangeE-Mail todd.ellis@regi.com E-Mail nyuSommer Farrin Consultants, Hedging,@propelinsurance.com Phone (515) 239-8000 @crimsonrenewable.com E-Mail sommer.fRisk Management Phone (503) 467-7547 Petroleum Products, Biodiesel SupplierPhone (209) 601-9880 @soundpayments.comInsuranceBiodiesel SupplierPhone (844) 319-5635 Sunoco IncResin Architecture TechnologyJohn MoakR Jonathan Gallup Service Station E-Mail john.moak1 RAI Services Company E-Mail jonathanComputer Systems Inc Source North America Corp @sunoco.comMatt Domingo @resinarchitecture.com Shawn Herrick Brian Van Wagner Phone (281) 460-9908E-Mail domingm@rjrt.com Phone (208) 596-8710 E-Mail shawn_herrickE-Mail bvanwagnerPetroleum Products Phone (336) 741-1486 Architecture@sscsinc.com @sourcena.comTobaccoPhone (831) 755-1800 Phone (800) 452-7437 TReynolds AmericanPetroleum Equipment, Distributor Accounting, C-Store Automation, RDM Industrial Industries Computer Software/Computers, POSTail Feather Ranch LLCElectronics Inc Nicholas Wagner (Point Of Sales), Risk ManagementSouthwest John ScullyKaylie Scoles E-Mail wagnern3@rjrt.com Sheehan Majestic Petroleum Realty E-Mail scully E-Mail sales@rdm.net Phone (505) 400-0566 Jim McWhirter @tailfeatherranch.comPhone (828) 652-8346 TobaccoSheldon Feist E-Mail jimPhone (406) 682-5442Car Wash Equipment & Supplies, E-Mail sfeist@southwestpetroleumrealty.net Other Services Petroleum Equipment, ManufacturingRice-Christ Inc @sheehanmajestic.com Phone (214) 675-5248Terry Christ Phone (406) 543-5100 Financial Services, Broker E-Mail terryc@rice-christ.com C-Store Merchandise/Snacks, Candy, Phone (972) 660-6040 Confection, Tobacco Equipment Supplies, Petroleum WPMA News / Fall 2022Equipment, Manufacturing61'
        

        
            
        

        
        
        
        
        
        
    